              XFCN PZ254V-11-03P
 Manufacturer
                  XFCN
 Package
 Plugin,P=2.54mm
 Description
                250V 3A Straight Square Pins 2.5mm 3P 6mm -40℃~+105℃ 3mm 2.54mm Plugin Black 1x3P Plugin,P=2.54mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      50+
                        $0.017
                      	$ 0.85
                      500+
                        $0.0137
                      	$ 6.85
                      2000+
                        $0.0111
                      	$ 22.20
                      4000+
                        $0.01
                      	$ 40.00
                      24000+
                        $0.0091
                      	$ 218.40
                      50000+
                        $0.0086
                      	$ 430.00
              In Stock: 55400
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity